
University Research Council 
2015-2016 

Name Phone Email Address Term 
Expires 

Chair, Graduate Dean 

Stephanie Bellar, Chair 450-3124 sbellar@uca.edu Graduate Office Permanent 

Chairs, College Research Committee 

Joe Dull (FACM) 852-2377 jdull@uca.edu Mass Comm/Theatre 2017 

Ling He (BUSN) 450-5334 linghe@uca.edu Finance 2016 

Debra Burris (SCIM) 450-5845 dburris@uca.edu Physics 2016 

Mary Pearson (EDUC) 450-5458 mpearson@uca.edu Elementary, Literacy, 
Special Education 2016 

Adam Bruenger (HBS)  852-5228 abruenger@uca.edu Exercise Science 2016 

Lynne Rich (LART) 450-5582 lrich@uca.edu Sociology 2017 

Faculty Senate At-Large Appointments 

Lori Leavell (LART) 450-3489 lleavell@uca.edu English 2017 

Linda Griffith (SCIM) 450-5667 lindag@uca.edu Math 2016 
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